



BID TABULATION

DATE: DECEMBER 13, 2022 @ 2:00 P.M.
OWNER: TOWN OF HILLSBORO
DESCRIPTION: STORM DRAINAGE REHABILITATION PROJECT
CONTRACT NO.: CDBG PROJECT NO. SM-CM-PF-21-016

CONTRACTOR: C & J CONTRACTING & PLUMB, APEL MACHINE & SUPPLY
 4962 HWY 48 9910 US HWY 31
 RUSSELLVILLE, AL 35654 CULLMAN, AL 35056
LICENSE NO. 22852 4947
BOND: 5% 5%
START: 10 DAYS 10 DAYS
COMPLETE: 90 DAYS 90 DAYS

| Item No. | Description of Item | Approx Quan | Unit Price | Total Price for Item | Unit Price | Total Price for Item |
|----------------------------|--|-------------|------------|----------------------|------------|----------------------|
| 1. | Pavement Wear Surface Furnish and Install Complete Per SY | 175 SY | \$ 35.00 | \$ 6,125.00 | \$ 51.00 | \$ 8,925.00 |
| 2. | Pavement Binder Surface Furnish and Install Complete Per SY | 175 SY | \$ 65.00 | \$ 11,375.00 | \$ 51.00 | \$ 8,925.00 |
| 3. | Stone Base For Backfill at Road Furnish and Install Complete Per CY | 500 CY | \$ 72.00 | \$ 36,000.00 | \$ 49.00 | \$ 24,500.00 |
| 4. | Ditch Clearing and Excavation Furnish and Install Complete Per CY | 800 CY | \$ 82.00 | \$ 65,600.00 | \$ 25.00 | \$ 20,000.00 |
| 5. | 22" x 13" RCP Storm Drain Furnish and Install Complete Per LF | 310LF | \$ 168.00 | \$ 52,080.00 | \$ 346.00 | \$107,260.00 |
| 6. | 36" RCP Storm Drain Furnish and Install Complete Per LF | 150 LF | \$ 240.00 | \$ 36,000.00 | \$ 386.00 | \$ 57,900.00 |
| 7. | Driveway Repairs Furnish and Install Complete Per SY | 350 SY | \$ 37.50 | \$ 13,125.00 | \$ 40.00 | \$ 14,000.00 |
| TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID | | | | \$ 220,305.00 | | \$241,510.00 |



BID TABULATION

DATE: DECEMBER 13, 2022 @ 2:00 P.M.
OWNER: TOWN OF HILLSBORO
DESCRIPTION: STORM DRAINAGE REHABILITATION PROJECT
CONTRACT NO.: CDBG PROJECT NO. SM-CM-PF-21-016

CONTRACTOR: EADY CONTRACTING
P O BOX 190
RUSSELLVILLE, AL 35653

LICENSE NO. 50186
BOND: 5%
START: 10 DAYS
COMPLETE: 90 DAYS

| Item No. | Description of Item | Approx Quan | Unit Price | Total Price for Item |
|----------------------------|--|-------------|------------|----------------------|
| 1. | Pavement Wear Surface Furnish and Install Complete Per SY | 175 SY | \$ 28.59 | \$ 5,003.25 |
| 2. | Pavement Binder Surface Furnish and Install Complete Per SY | 175 SY | \$ 57.18 | \$ 10,006.50 |
| 3. | Stone Base For Backfill at Road Furnish and Install Complete Per CY | 500 CY | \$ 80.00 | \$ 40,000.00 |
| 4. | Ditch Clearing and Excavation Furnish and Install Complete Per CY | 800 CY | \$ 115.00 | \$ 92,000.00 |
| 5. | 22" x 13" RCP Storm Drain Furnish and Install Complete Per LF | 310LF | \$ 200.00 | \$ 62,000.00 |
| 6. | 36" RCP Storm Drain Furnish and Install Complete Per LF | 150 LF | \$ 250.00 | \$ 37,500.00 |
| 7. | Driveway Repairs Furnish and Install Complete Per SY | 350 SY | \$ 80.00 | \$ 28,000.00 |
| TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID | | | | \$ 274,509.75 |

I hereby certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for the Town of Hillsboro Storm Drainage Rehabilitation Project CDBG Project No. SM-CM-PF-20-023 on December 13, 2021 @ 2:00 P. M.

UTILITY ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, LLC.

By 
Dave Bechtel

